10/15/24, 6:19 PM Hiawatha Valley League Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Championships
Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
Hosted by Stewartville High School
10/15/2024
========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

1. 39 Rochester Lourdes (20:14.3 101:11.3 1:13.7)
1 1 Anna Peikert 12 19:36.1
2 2 Olivia Timbers 10 19:43.5
3 6 Allison Deutsch 8 20:14.1
4 13 Elizabeth Penza 10 20:47.8
5 17 Ruby Flies 11  20:49.8
6 ( 29) Brianna Rossow 10 22:14.4
7 ( 32) Lydia Penza 8 22:31.9
2. 72 Byron (20:43.5 103:37.1 1:21.8)
1 3 Dayna Baune 8 19:48.1
2 12 Alexa Charboneau 9 20:47.6
3 18 Kylea Garas 10 20:50.5
4 19 McKenzie Schultz 9 21:01.0
5 20 Avery Warndahl 106 21:09.9
6 ( 22) Ashlynn Mitchell 9 21:25.5
7 ( 25) Tessa Nigon 9 21:35.7
3. 77 Stewartville (20:59.5 104:57.1 2:50.8)
1 7 Selah Skaran 9 20:17.1
2 8 Elise Campbell 9 20:19.5
3 10 Norah Campbell 12 20:24.1
4 14 Luella Jeche 11  20:48.5
5 38 Olivia Bunne 11 23:07.9
6 ( 42) Hannah Loftus 9 23:37.9
7 ( 43) Jenna Kime 10 23:50.3
4. 106 Lake City (21:22.1 106:50.1 2:25.6)
1 4 Olivia Yotter 10 19:49.5
2 21 Eden Olson 10 21:17.6
3 24 Brenna Traynor 9 21:33.0
4 27 Macy Greenawalt 106 21:54.9
5 30 Willa Field 12 22:15.1
6 ( 41) Annika Stevenson 10 23:31.4
5. 109 Pine Island (21:27.5 107:17.3 2:37.1)
1 9 Ashley Pederson 12 20:20.9
2 16 Salome Osterhaus 10 20:49.7
3 23 Elena Kabat 12 21:31.7
4 26 Alivia Levi 11 21:37.0
5 35 Olivia Morgan 10 22:58.0
6 ( 39) Miley Hoffarth 11 23:08.3
7 ( 49) Lyndee Northrop 12 23:12.0
6. 118 Goodhue (21:43.7 108:38.5 2:00.2)
1 11 Mari O'Connor 10 20:36.6
2 15 Ayva Marklevits 8 20:49.4
3 28 Kaelynn Ryan 12 22:11.7
4 31 Brenna Buck 8 22:24.0
5 33 Lily Peterson 12 22:36.8
6 ( 36) Taylor Thomforde 10 23:03.4
7 ( 44) Jenna Nelson 10 24:07.1
7. 167 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (23:02.2 115:10.8 5:03.8)
1 5 Lily Duden 10 19:50.3
2 34 Zaynah Paider 10 22:37.5
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3 37 O0livia Markson 9
4 45 Holly Carlstrom 11
5 46 Abby Barton 8
6 ( 47) Abby Siems 10

Hiawatha Valley League Championships

23:06.7
24:42.2
24:54.1
27:08.5

Hiawatha Valley League Championships
Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
Hosted by Stewartville High School

Place TmPl Name

1 1 Anna Peikert

2 2 Olivia Timbers

3 3 Dayna Baune

4 4  Olivia Yotter

5 5 Lily Duden

6 6 Allison Deutsch

7 7  Selah Skaran

8 8 Elise Campbell

9 9 Ashley Pederson
10 10 Norah Campbell
11 11 Mari O'Connor
12 12  Alexa Charboneau
13 13 Elizabeth Penza
14 14  Luella Jeche
15 15 Ayva Marklevits
16 16 Salome Osterhaus
17 17 Ruby Flies
18 18 Kylea Garas
19 19  McKenzie Schultz
20 20  Avery Warndahl
21 21 Eden Olson
22 22  Ashlynn Mitchell
23 23 Elena Kabat
24 24  Brenna Traynor
25 25 Tessa Nigon
26 26 Alivia Levi
27 Cassidy Dillon
28 27 Macy Greenawalt
29 28 Kaelynn Ryan
30 29 Brianna Rossow
31 30 Willa Field
32 31  Brenna Buck
33 32 Lydia Penza
34 33 Lily Peterson
35 34 Zaynah Paider
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Girls Varsity

Teamname
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Lake City
Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo
Rochester Lourdes
Stewartville
Stewartville

Pine Island
Stewartville
Goodhue

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Stewartville
Goodhue

Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Byron

Byron

Lake City

Byron

Pine Island

Lake City

Byron

Pine Island
Kasson-Mantorville
Lake City
Goodhue
Rochester Lourdes
Lake City
Goodhue
Rochester Lourdes
Goodhue
Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo

Time

19:36.1
19:43.5
19:48.1
19:49.5
19:50.3
20:14 1
20:17 1
20:19.5
20:20.9
20:24 1
20:36.6
20:47.6
20:47.8
20:48.5
20:49.4
20:49.7
20:49.8
20:50.5
21:01.0
21:09.9
21:17.6
21:25.5
21:31.7
21:33.0
21:35.7
21:37.0
21:37.5
21:54.9
22:11.7
22:14.4
22:15.1
22:24.0
22:31.9
22:36.8
22:37.5

Pace
6:19
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:39
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:46
6:49
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
7:04
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:13
7:16
717
717
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Lyla Bailey
35 Olivia Morgan
36 Taylor Thomforde
37  Olivia Markson
38 Olivia Bunne
39 Miley Hoffarth
40 Lyndee Northrop

41  Annika Stevenson

42 Hannah Loftus
Lucy Lindahl

43 Jenna Kime

44  Jenna Nelson

45 Holly Carlstrom

46  Abby Barton
Lana Burr

9

10
10
9

11
11
12
10
9

10
10
10
11
8

11
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Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Place
51
52

TmPlI Name
Ella Schneider

Year

7
10

Kasson-Mantorville 22:52.5 7:22
Pine Island 22:58.0 7:24
Goodhue 23:03.4 7:26
Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo  23:06.7 7:27
Stewartville 23:07.9 7:27
Pine Island 23:08.3 7:27
Pine Island 23:12.0 7:29
Lake City 23:314 735
Stewartville 23:37.9 737
Cannon Falls 23:42.9 7:38
Stewartville 23:50.3 7:41
Goodhue 24:07 1 7:46
Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 24:42.2  7:58
Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo  24:54.1 8:01
Kasson-Mantorville 25:29.7 8:13
Hiawatha Valley League Championships
Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
Hosted by Stewartville High School
10/15/2024
Girls Varsity

Teamname Time Pace

Kasson-Mantorville 26:20.6 8:29

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 27:08.5 8:45

47  Abby Siems
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