

Hiawatha Valley League Championships
 Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
 Hosted by Stewartville High School
 10/15/2024

===== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE =====

1.	39	Rochester Lourdes			(20:14.3 101:11.3 1:13.7)
=====					
1	1	Anna Peikert	12	19:36.1	
2	2	Olivia Timbers	10	19:43.5	
3	6	Allison Deutsch	8	20:14.1	
4	13	Elizabeth Penza	10	20:47.8	
5	17	Ruby Flies	11	20:49.8	
6	(29)	Brianna Rossow	10	22:14.4	
7	(32)	Lydia Penza	8	22:31.9	
2.	72	Byron			(20:43.5 103:37.1 1:21.8)
=====					
1	3	Dayna Baune	8	19:48.1	
2	12	Alexa Charboneau	9	20:47.6	
3	18	Kylea Garas	10	20:50.5	
4	19	McKenzie Schultz	9	21:01.0	
5	20	Avery Warndahl	10	21:09.9	
6	(22)	Ashlynn Mitchell	9	21:25.5	
7	(25)	Tessa Nigon	9	21:35.7	
3.	77	Stewartville			(20:59.5 104:57.1 2:50.8)
=====					
1	7	Selah Skaran	9	20:17.1	
2	8	Elise Campbell	9	20:19.5	
3	10	Norah Campbell	12	20:24.1	
4	14	Luella Jeche	11	20:48.5	
5	38	Olivia Bunne	11	23:07.9	
6	(42)	Hannah Loftus	9	23:37.9	
7	(43)	Jenna Kime	10	23:50.3	
4.	106	Lake City			(21:22.1 106:50.1 2:25.6)
=====					
1	4	Olivia Yotter	10	19:49.5	
2	21	Eden Olson	10	21:17.6	
3	24	Brenna Traynor	9	21:33.0	
4	27	Macy Greenawalt	10	21:54.9	
5	30	Willa Field	12	22:15.1	
6	(41)	Annika Stevenson	10	23:31.4	
5.	109	Pine Island			(21:27.5 107:17.3 2:37.1)
=====					
1	9	Ashley Pederson	12	20:20.9	
2	16	Salome Osterhaus	10	20:49.7	
3	23	Elena Kabat	12	21:31.7	
4	26	Alivia Levi	11	21:37.0	
5	35	Olivia Morgan	10	22:58.0	
6	(39)	Miley Hoffarth	11	23:08.3	
7	(40)	Lyndee Northrop	12	23:12.0	
6.	118	Goodhue			(21:43.7 108:38.5 2:00.2)
=====					
1	11	Mari O'Connor	10	20:36.6	
2	15	Ayva Marklevits	8	20:49.4	
3	28	Kaelynn Ryan	12	22:11.7	
4	31	Brenna Buck	8	22:24.0	
5	33	Lily Peterson	12	22:36.8	
6	(36)	Taylor Thomforde	10	23:03.4	
7	(44)	Jenna Nelson	10	24:07.1	
7.	167	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo			(23:02.2 115:10.8 5:03.8)
=====					
1	5	Lily Duden	10	19:50.3	
2	34	Zaynah Paider	10	22:37.5	

3	37	Olivia Markson	9	23:06.7
4	45	Holly Carlstrom	11	24:42.2
5	46	Abby Barton	8	24:54.1
6	(47)	Abby Siems	10	27:08.5

Hiawatha Valley League Championships
Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
Hosted by Stewartville High School
10/15/2024
Girls Varsity

Place	TmPl	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
1	1	Anna Peikert	12	Rochester Lourdes	19:36.1	6:19
2	2	Olivia Timbers	10	Rochester Lourdes	19:43.5	6:21
3	3	Dayna Baune	8	Byron	19:48.1	6:23
4	4	Olivia Yotter	10	Lake City	19:49.5	6:23
5	5	Lily Duden	10	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo	19:50.3	6:24
6	6	Allison Deutsch	8	Rochester Lourdes	20:14.1	6:31
7	7	Selah Skaran	9	Stewartville	20:17.1	6:32
8	8	Elise Campbell	9	Stewartville	20:19.5	6:33
9	9	Ashley Pederson	12	Pine Island	20:20.9	6:33
10	10	Norah Campbell	12	Stewartville	20:24.1	6:34
11	11	Mari O'Connor	10	Goodhue	20:36.6	6:39
12	12	Alexa Charboneau	9	Byron	20:47.6	6:42
13	13	Elizabeth Penza	10	Rochester Lourdes	20:47.8	6:42
14	14	Luella Jeché	11	Stewartville	20:48.5	6:42
15	15	Ayva Marklevits	8	Goodhue	20:49.4	6:43
16	16	Salome Osterhaus	10	Pine Island	20:49.7	6:43
17	17	Ruby Flies	11	Rochester Lourdes	20:49.8	6:43
18	18	Kylea Garas	10	Byron	20:50.5	6:43
19	19	McKenzie Schultz	9	Byron	21:01.0	6:46
20	20	Avery Warndahl	10	Byron	21:09.9	6:49
21	21	Eden Olson	10	Lake City	21:17.6	6:52
22	22	Ashlynn Mitchell	9	Byron	21:25.5	6:54
23	23	Elena Kabat	12	Pine Island	21:31.7	6:56
24	24	Brenna Traynor	9	Lake City	21:33.0	6:57
25	25	Tessa Nigon	9	Byron	21:35.7	6:58
26	26	Alivia Levi	11	Pine Island	21:37.0	6:58
27		Cassidy Dillon	10	Kasson-Mantorville	21:37.5	6:58
28	27	Macy Greenawalt	10	Lake City	21:54.9	7:04
29	28	Kaelynn Ryan	12	Goodhue	22:11.7	7:09
30	29	Brianna Rossow	10	Rochester Lourdes	22:14.4	7:10
31	30	Willa Field	12	Lake City	22:15.1	7:10
32	31	Brenna Buck	8	Goodhue	22:24.0	7:13
33	32	Lydia Penza	8	Rochester Lourdes	22:31.9	7:16
34	33	Lily Peterson	12	Goodhue	22:36.8	7:17
35	34	Zaynah Paider	10	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo	22:37.5	7:17

36		Lyla Bailey	9	Kasson-Mantorville	22:52.5	7:22
37	35	Olivia Morgan	10	Pine Island	22:58.0	7:24
38	36	Taylor Thomforde	10	Goodhue	23:03.4	7:26
39	37	Olivia Markson	9	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo	23:06.7	7:27
40	38	Olivia Bunne	11	Stewartville	23:07.9	7:27
41	39	Miley Hoffarth	11	Pine Island	23:08.3	7:27
42	40	Lyndee Northrop	12	Pine Island	23:12.0	7:29
43	41	Annika Stevenson	10	Lake City	23:31.4	7:35
44	42	Hannah Loftus	9	Stewartville	23:37.9	7:37
45		Lucy Lindahl	10	Cannon Falls	23:42.9	7:38
46	43	Jenna Kime	10	Stewartville	23:50.3	7:41
47	44	Jenna Nelson	10	Goodhue	24:07.1	7:46
48	45	Holly Carlstrom	11	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo	24:42.2	7:58
49	46	Abby Barton	8	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo	24:54.1	8:01
50		Lana Burr	11	Kasson-Mantorville	25:29.7	8:13

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Hiawatha Valley League Championships
Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
Hosted by Stewartville High School
10/15/2024
Girls Varsity

Place	TmPI	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
51		Ella Schneider	7	Kasson-Mantorville	26:20.6	8:29
52	47	Abby Siems	10	Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo	27:08.5	8:45

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com